TRADITIONALLY IN ITALY, SPECIAL COCKTAILS ARE ENJOYED AT THE

START AND AT THE END OF THE MEAL TO ENHANCE THE APPETITE AND
AID DIGESTION.

AT MILANO, WE ARE PROUD TO CARRY A WIDE VARIETY OF SUCH CLASSIC

AND CONTEMPORARY APERITIFS (APERTIVI) AND DIGESTIFS (DIGESTIVI)
FROM ITALY AND ITS NEIGHBOURS.
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ITALIAN COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ (APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA)

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
(HOMEMADE ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, TONIC, PROSECCO)

GARIBALDI
(A REFRESHING TWIST OF THE CAMPARI ORANGE COCKTAIL
WITH 'FLUFFY’ FRESH ORANGE JUICE)

HONEY AMARO (AMAho MONTENEGRO, LEMON HONEY)

BURNT JUNGLE BIRD
(DARK RUM, CAMPARI, HONEY. LIME JUICE,
ROASTED PINEAPPLE JUICE)

FLORA MARTINI
(KIRSCH EAU DE VIE, JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKE, HIBISCUS WATER,
CITRIC SOLUTION, ELDERFLOWER)

180.

190.

150.

150.

180.

180.



NEGRONI

CHOCOLATE PARMESAN NEGRONI

(CACAO NIBS REDISTILLED TANQUERAY GIN, ANTICA FORMULA,

HOMEMADE CACAO, LIQUEUR, CAMPARI, PARMESAN PAPER)

NEGRONI MONTENEGRO
(GIN MARE, AMARO MONTENEGRO, APEROL, ORANGE)

MISS NEGRONI ;
(DRY GIN, MARTINI BIANCO, APEROL, LYCHEE LIQUEUR,
CLARIFIED STRAWBERRY MILK) :

ALMOND NEGRONI
(DRY GIN, MARTINI BIANCO, CAMPARI, AMARETTO)

JALISCO NEGRONI

(BEET INFUSED TEQUILA, APEROL, CAMPARI, LUXARDO BITTERS)

GRAND NEGRONI :
(FOUR FILLAR DRY GIN, ANTICA FORMULA , CAMPARI)

AGED GRAND NEGRONI
INDONESIA WOOD OR AMERICAN OAK

200.

200.

180.

180.

190.

210.

220.

(GRAND NEGRONI AGED IN CHARRED AMERICAN BOURBON BARREL)

KRETEK NEGRONI
(ROKU GIN, HOMEMADE PIMENTO LIQUER, CAMPARI)

180.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY
(VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, HOMEMADE BLOODY MARY MIX)

Claimed to be invented by Fernand Petiot in 1921 at the Harry’s New York Bar
in Paris, it is supposedly named after Queen Mary | of England

BOULEVARDIER (BOURBON, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI)

Credited to Harry McElhone, the founder and proprietor of Harry’s New York Bar,
the cocktail is named after an american publlcanon in Paris by Erskine Gwynne
called “The Boulevardier”

ROSITA :
(TEQUILA, APEROL, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI, AMARENA CHERRY)

While the origin remains.unknown, the cocktail recipe dates back.to a 1988 edition
of "Mr. Boston Official Bartender’s Guide”. It was then re-introduced by Gary Regan
in his book "The Bartender’s Bible”, published in 1991

'CLOVER CLUB (DRY GIN, RASPBERRIES, FRESH LEMON JUICE)

The Clover Club is a drink that pre-dates the Prohibition era, and is named after
a Philadelphia Gentlemen’s Club.Published recipes for the drink appeared as early as 1917

MANHATTAN

(AMERICAN BOURBON WHISKEY, SWEET VERMOUTH, ORANGE BITTERS)

Rumored to be created in the Manhattan Club in NYC in the early 1870s in a party
hosted by Winston Churchill’s Mother. The success of the party made
the drink fashionable and made people refer them as ‘The Manhattan cocktail”

"MINT JULEP (AMERICAN BOURBON WHISKEY, MINT)

The cocktail dates back to as early as the 1800s, and then made popular

by the Churchill Downs Racetrackin Louisville as the official drink of the Kentucky Derby since 1938

SAZERAC
(RYE WHISKEY, ABSINTHE, SUGAR,
PEYCHAUD’S BITTERS, ORANGE PEEL)

Claimed as one of the oldest American cocktails, The Sazerac was created back in 1938 for a bar
in the French Quarters, New Orleans

SOUTH SIDE (GIN, LIME JUICE, MINT)

The Southside has various versions on how it was invented, some say it was first made
at the 21 Club in New York, some mentioned it being consumed in the south side of Chicago
during the prohibition era, hence the name

TOMMY’'S MARGARITA
(TEQUILA, AGAVE NECTAR, FRESH AND DRIED LIME)

Invented by Tequila Iegend Julio Bermejo at Tommy’s Mexican Restaurant
in San Francisco, California. The key difference between this recipe and its predecessors
isthe use of Agave Nectar instead of orange liqueur i

150.

150.

150.

150.

180.

170.

180.

130.

180.



WHISK(E)Y

LOWLAND GLS. BTL.
AUCHENTOSHAN [2 YO 225, 3,100.
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK 180. 2.500.
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD 155. 2100.
AUCHENTOSHAN I8 YO ‘ : 250. 3,500.
ISLAND

HIGHLAND PARK I2 YO 180. 2,500.
JURA 12 YO 220. 3,000.
TALISKER STORM : 170. 2,300.
TALISKER 10 YO : 170. 2,300.
ISLAY

ARDBEG UIGEADAIL 4,200.
LAPHROAIG I18YO 5,000.
BUNNAHABHAIN 12Y0 : 195, 2,700.
CAOL ILA 12 YO ‘ i qae. 2,600.
LAGAVULIN 16 YO 260. 3,600.



WHISK(E)Y

HIGHLAND

ABERFELDY 16 YO

ABERFELDY (2 YO

BALBLAIR 1990

BALBLAIR 2005

DALMORE 15 Y0

GLENGOYNE‘ 15 YO
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YO
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN
OBAN 14 YO

OLD PULTENEY |12 YO

OLD PULTENEY 17 YO

ROYAL LOCHNAGAR 12 YO
TULLIBARDINE 228 BURGUNDY CASK

DALMORE 12 YO

BLENDED SCOTCH

CHIVAS MIZUNARA
STORM

MONKEY SHOULDER

GLS.

240.

180.

270,

175.

260.

260.

210.

175.

235.

175.

/0.

240.

155.

150.

150.

BTL.

3,300.
2,500.
4,000.
3,700.
4,400.
4,500.
2,400.
3,600.
3,600.
2,900.
2,400.
3,200.
2,400.
2,300.

3,000.

1,900.
2,000.

2,000.



WHISK(E)Y

SPEYSIDE

AULTMORE 12 YO

BALVENIE 12 YO DOUBLEWOOD
BALVENIE 17 YO DOUBLEWOOD
CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YO
GLENLIVET 15 YO

GLENLIVET 18 YO
GLENFARCLAS 15 YO
GLENFIDDICH 12Y0
GLENFIDDICH I8 YO
BENRIACH BIRNIE MOSS
SINGLETON 12 YO

SINGLETON 18 YO

IRISH

JAMESON BLACK BARREL
TEELING BLACK PITTS
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN

TEELING SINGLE MALT

AMERICAN
KNOB CREEK 9 YO
BUFFALO TRACE

MAKER’S MARK

GLS.

225.

205.

225:

250.

185.

280.

210.

185.

130.

150.

135.

155.

115.

120.

120.

BTL.

3,100.
2,800.

6,000.
3,100.

3,500.

4,500.
4,500.

2,600.

3,800.

2,900.

2,600.

4,500.

1,800.
2,100.
1,900.

2,100.

1,600.
1,700.

1,700.



SPIRITS

VODKA : GLS. BTL.
BELVEDERE 130. 1,800.
HAKU 120. 1,700.
GREY GOOSE 135. 1,900.
CRYSTAL HEAD‘ : : 135. 1,900.
CRYSTAL HEAD ONYX 225, 3,100.
GIN

ROKU 120. 1,700.
HENDRICK’S ‘ : 150. 2,000.
SIPSMITH : 130. 1,800.
AKORI 0. 1,700.
FEVER ISLAND : b X5 1,600.
KOMASA 170. 1,700.
MONKEY 47 : 210. 2,100.
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ ; 130. 1,800.
TANN'S ‘ 5. 1,600.
WINT & LILA ; ' 120. 1,700.



SPIRITS

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER

HERRADURA ANEJO

CODIGO ROSA

CASAMIGOS ANEJO

CODIGO BLANCO

AVION 44 EXTRA ANEJO

DON RAMON ANEJO SWAROVSKY
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CODIGO EXTRA ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

MEZCAL

ALIPUS SAN LUIS

LOS DANZANTES REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS JOVEN
MONTELOBOS TOBALA

MACHETAZO CUPREATA

RUM
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

MATUSALEM PLATINO

GLS.

160.

170.

70

280.

150.

150.

150.

280.

135.

120.

100.

0.

105.

BTL.

2,200,

2,300.
2,300.
3,800.
2,000.

5,300.
8,200.
6,600.

6,500.

5,900.

2,000.

2,000.

3,800.
1,900.

1,700.

1,500.
1,500.

1,400.



MOCKTAILS

ITALIAN COLADA
(PISTACHIO, VANILLA ICE CREAM, ORGEAT SYRUP,
PINEAPPLE PUREE, COCONUT WATER)

SAKURA SODA (WHITE SKIN SODA, BITTERS, SAKURA )

ELIXIR
(HOMEMADE ROASTED BELL PEPPER, BASIL LEAF,
CITRIC SOLUTION, AGAVE NECTAR, TONIC WATER)

SRIKAYA CLOUD
(HOMEMADE PINEAPPLE PUREE, ELDERFLOWER
FRESH LEMON, ORGEAT, SRIKAYA JAM )

MANGO LYCHEE CRUSH
(MANGO PUREE, LYCHEE PUREE, SPICED CRANBERRY SODA )

TROPICA

(ELDERFLOWER, PEACH, KALAMANSI PUREE, FRESH GINGER,

KAFFIR LIME LEAF, SODA WATER)

COCO THE DRAGON :
(COCONUT WATER, DRAGON FRUIT, COCONUT FOAM)

BACK TO THE ROOTS
(FRESH CARROT JUICE, FRESH ORANGE JUICE, YAKULT )

BEER

DRAUGHT
KURA-KURA ISLAND ALE REGULAR
KURA-KURA ISLAND ALE LARGE

BOTTLE/CAN
KURA KURA LAGER

HEINEKEN LAGER
SAPPORO

~GUINNESS SMOOTH

65.

65.

65.

65.

65.

65.

.-65.

65.

85.

125,

85.
75
100.
65.



SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES

BLUEBERRY YOGURT, TUTTI FRUTTI

SODA & MIXERS

COCA COLA, SPRITE, TONIC WATER,
SODA WATER, COKE ZERO

RED BULL

ORGANIC TEA BY TWG

ENGLISH BREAKFAST | MOROCCAN MINT
EARL GREY | CHAMOMILE | MOONFRUIT BLACK
JASMINE | SENCHA

COFFEE

BLACK COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO | LATTE

SPECIALTY COFFEE

MILANO ICED LATTE

NONNA’S ICED COFFEE

MINERAL WATER

MINERAL WATER STILL (380ML)
MINERAL WATER STILL (750ML)
MINERAL WATER SPARKLING (380ML)
MINERAL WATER SPARKLING (750ML)

75.

50.

60.

55.

55.

60.

80.
70.

35.
55.

35.
55.
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