

TRADITIONALLY IN ITALY, SPECIAL COCKTAILS ARE ENJOYED AT THE START AND AT THE END OF THE MEAL TO ENHANCE THE APPETITE AND AID DIGESTION.

AT MILANO, WE ARE PROUD TO CARRY A WIDE VARIETY OF SUCH CLASSIC AND CONTEMPORARY APERITIFS (APERTIVI) AND DIGESTIFS (DIGESTIVI) FROM ITALY AND ITS NEIGHBOURS.

CONTENTS

ITALIAN COCKTAILS	2
NEGRONI	3
CLASSIC COCKTAILS	4
WHISK(E)Y	5
SPIRITS	
MOCKTAILS BEER	
NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS	

ITALIAN COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ (APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA)	180.
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ	190.
(HOMEMADE ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, TONIC, PROSECCO)	
GARIBALDI	150.
(A REFRESHING TWIST OF THE CAMPARI ORANGE COCKTAIL	
WITH 'FLUFFY' FRESH ORANGE JUICE)	
HONEY AMARO (AMARO MONTENEGRO, LEMON HONEY)	150.
BURNT JUNGLE BIRD	180.
(DARK RUM, CAMPARI, HONEY. LIME JUICE,	
ROASTED PINEAPPLE JUICE)	
FLORA MARTINI	100
어느 아는 아들이 얼마나 있다는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가장 아니는 사람들이 살아가 되었다. 그는 사람들이 살아 있는 것이 없는 것이다.	180.
(KIRSCH EAU DE VIE, JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKE, HIBISCUS WATER,	
CITRIC SOLUTION, ELDERFLOWER)	

NEGRONI

CHOCOLATE PARMESAN NEGRONI	200.
(CACAO NIBS REDISTILLED TANQUERAY GIN, ANTICA FORMULA,	
HOMEMADE CACAO, LIQUEUR, CAMPARI, PARMESAN PAPER)	
NEGRONI MONTENEGRO	200.
(GIN MARE, AMARO MONTENEGRO, APEROL, ORANGE)	
MISS NEGRONI	180.
(DRY GIN, MARTINI BIANCO, APEROL, LYCHEE LIQUEUR,	
CLARIFIED STRAWBERRY MILK)	
ALMOND NEGRONI	180.
(DRY GIN, MARTINI BIANCO, CAMPARI, AMARETTO)	
JALISCO NEGRONI	190.
(BEET INFUSED TEQUILA, APEROL, CAMPARI, LUXARDO BITTERS)	
GRAND NEGRONI	210.
(FOUR FILLAR DRY GIN, ANTICA FORMULA, CAMPARI)	
AGED GRAND NEGRONI	220
INDONESIA WOOD OR AMERICAN OAK	
(GRAND NEGRONI AGED IN CHARRED AMERICAN BOURBON BARRE	17
(GITARD REGITORI AGED IN CHARGED AMERICAN BOURBON BARRE	L)
KRETEK NEGRONI	180.
(BOKILGIN HOMEMADE PIMENTO LIQUER CAMPARI)	

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY	150.
(VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, HOMEMADE BLOODY MARY MIX)	
Claimed to be invented by Fernand Petiot in 1921 at the Harry's New York Bar in Paris, it is supposedly named after Queen Mary I of England	
BOULEVARDIER (BOURBON, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI)	150.
Credited to Harry McElhone, the founder and proprietor of Harry's New York Bar, the cocktail is named after an american publication in Paris by Erskine Gwynne called "The Boulevardier."	,100.
ROSITA	150.
(TEQUILA, APEROL, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI, AMARENA CHERRY)	100.
While the origin remains unknown, the cocktail recipe dates back to a 1988 edition of "Mr. Boston Official Bartender's Guide". It was then re-introduced by Gary Regan in his book "The Bartender's Bible", published in 1991	
CLOVER CLUB (DRY GIN, RASPBERRIES, FRESH LEMON JUICE)	150.
The Clover Club is a drink that pre-dates the Prohibition era, and is named after a Philadelphia Gentlemen's Club.Published recipes for the drink appeared as early as 1917	
MANHATTAN	100
(AMERICAN BOURBON WHISKEY, SWEET VERMOUTH, ORANGE BITTERS)	180.
Rumored to be created in the Manhattan Club in NYC in the early 1870s in a party hosted by Winston Churchill's Mother. The success of the party made the drink fashionable and made people refer them as 'The Manhattan cocktail"	
MINT JULEP (AMERICAN BOURBON WHISKEY, MINT)	170.
The cocktail dates back to as early as the I800s, and then made popular by the Churchill Downs Racetrackin Louisville as the official drink of the Kentucky Derby since I93	
	5
SAZERAC	180.
(RYE WHISKEY, ABSINTHE, SUGAR,	
PEYCHAUD'S BITTERS, ORANGE PEEL)	
Claimed as one of the oldest American cocktails, The Sazerac was created back in 1938 for a bar in the French Quarters, New Orleans	
SOUTH SIDE (GIN, LIME JUICE, MINT)	130.
The Southside has various versions on how it was invented, some say it was first made at the 21 Club in New York, some mentioned it being consumed in the south side of Chicago during the prohibition era, hence the name	
TOMMY'S MARGARITA	180.
(TEQUILA, AGAVE NECTAR, FRESH AND DRIED LIME)	100.
Invented by Tequila legend Julio Bermejo at Tommy's Mexican Restaurant in San Francisco, California. The key difference between this recipe and its predecessors is the use of Araya Nector instead of prante liqueur.	

WHISK(E)Y

LOWLAND	GLS.	BTL.
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO	225.	3,100.
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK	180.	2,500.
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD	155.	2,100.
AUCHENTOSHAN 18 YO	250.	3,500.
ISLAND		
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO	180.	2,500.
JURA 12 YO	220.	3,000.
TALISKER STORM	170.	2,300.
TALISKER 10 YO	170.	2,300.
ISLAY		
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL		4,200.
LAPHROAIG 18YO		5,000.
BUNNAHABHAIN 12YO	195.	2,700.
CAOL ILA 12 YO	185.	2,600.
LAGAVULIN 16 YO	260.	3,600.

WHISK(E)Y

HIGHLAND	GLS.	BTL.
ABERFELDY 16 YO	240.	3,300.
ABERFELDY 12 YO	180.	2,500.
BALBLAIR 1990		4,000.
BALBLAIR 2005	270.	3,700.
DALMORE 15 YO		4,400.
GLENGOYNE 15 YO		4,500.
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YO	175.	2,400.
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA	260.	3,600.
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN	260.	3,600.
OBAN 14 YO	210.	2,900.
OLD PULTENEY 12 YO	175.	2,400.
OLD PULTENEY 17 YO	235.	3,200.
ROYAL LOCHNAGAR 12 YO	175.	2,400.
TULLIBARDINE 228 BURGUNDY CASK	170.	2,300.
DALMORE 12 YO	240.	3,000.
BLENDED SCOTCH		
CHIVAS MIZUNARA	155.	1,900.
STORM	150.	2,000.
MONKEY SHOULDER	150.	2,000.

WHISK(E)Y

SPEYSIDE	GLS.	BTL.
AULTMORE 12 YO	225.	3,100.
BALVENIE 12 YO DOUBLEWOOD	205.	2,800.
BALVENIE 17 YO DOUBLEWOOD		6,000.
CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YO	225.	3,100.
GLENLIVET 15 YO	250.	3,500.
GLENLIVET 18 YO		4,500.
GLENFARCLAS 15 YO		4,500.
GLENFIDDICH 12YO	185.	2,600.
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO	280.	3,800.
BENRIACH BIRNIE MOSS	210.	2,900.
SINGLETON 12 YO	185.	2,600.
SINGLETON 18 YO		4,500.
IRISH		
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	130.	1,800.
TEELING BLACK PITTS	150.	2,100.
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN	135.	1,900.
TEELING SINGLE MALT	155.	2,100.
AMERICAN		
KNOB CREEK 9 YO	115.	1,600.
BUFFALO TRACE	120.	1,700.
MAKER'S MARK	120.	1,700.

SPIRITS

VODKA	GLS.	BTL.
BELVEDERE	130.	1,800.
HAKU	120.	1,700.
GREY GOOSE	135.	1,900.
CRYSTAL HEAD	135.	1,900.
CRYSTAL HEAD ONYX	225.	3,100.
		4
GIN		
ROKU	120.	1,700.
HENDRICK'S	150.	2,000.
SIPSMITH	130.	1,800.
AKORI	IIO.	1,700.
FEVER ISLAND	115.	1,600.
KOMASA	170.	1,700.
MONKEY 47	210.	2,100.
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ	130.	1,800.
TANN'S	115.	1,600.
WINT & LILA	120.	1,700.

SPIRITS

TEQUILA	GLS.	BTL.
PATRÓN SILVER	160.	2,200.
HERRADURA AÑEJO	170.	2,300.
CODIGO ROSA	170.	2,300.
CASAMIGOS ANEJO	280.	3,800.
CODIGO BLANCO	150.	2,000.
AVION 44 EXTRA ANEJO		5,300.
DON RAMON ANEJO SWAROVSKY		8,200.
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO		6,600.
CODIGO EXTRA ANEJO		6,500.
DON JULIO 1942		5,900
MEZCAL		
ALIPUS SAN LUIS	150.	2,000.
LOS DANZANTES REPOSADO	150.	2,000.
CASAMIGOS JOVEN	280.	3,800.
MONTELOBOS TOBALA	135.	1,900.
MACHETAZO CUPREATA	120.	1,700.
RUM		
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO	100.	1,500.
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	110.	1,500.
MATUSALEM PLATINO	105.	1,400.

MOCKTAILS

ITALIAN COLADA (PISTACHIO, VANILLA ICE CREAM, ORGEAT SYRUP, PINEAPPLE PURÉE, COCONUT WATER)	65.
SAKURA SODA (WHITE SKIN SODA, BITTERS, SAKURA)	65.
ELIXIR (HOMEMADE ROASTED BELL PEPPER, BASIL LEAF, CITRIC SOLUTION, AGAVE NECTAR, TONIC WATER)	65.
SRIKAYA CLOUD (HOMEMADE PINEAPPLE PURÉE, ELDERFLOWER, FRESH LEMON, ORGEAT, SRIKAYA JAM)	65.
MANGO LYCHEE CRUSH (MANGO PURÉE, LYCHEE PURÉE, SPICED CRANBERRY SODA)	65.
TROPICA (ELDERFLOWER, PEACH, KALAMANSI PURÉE, FRESH GINGER, KAFFIR LIME LEAF, SODA WATER)	65.
COCO THE DRAGON (COCONUT WATER, DRAGON FRUIT, COCONUT FOAM)	65.
BACK TO THE ROOTS (FRESH CARROT JUICE, FRESH ORANGE JUICE, YAKULT)	65.
BEER	
DRAUGHT	
KURA-KURA ISLAND ALE REGULAR	85.
KURA-KURA ISLAND ALE LARGE	125.
BOTTLE/CAN	
KURA KURA LAGER	85.
HEINEKEN LAGER	75.
SAPPORO	100.
GUINNESS SMOOTH	65.

SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES

BLUEBERRY YOGURT, TUTTI FRUTTI	75.
SODA & MIXERS	
COCA COLA, SPRITE, TONIC WATER, SODA WATER, COKE ZERO	50.
RED BULL	60.
ORGANIC TEA BY TWG	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST MOROCCAN MINT EARL GREY CHAMOMILE MOONFRUIT BLACK JASMINE SENCHA	55.
COFFEE	
COFFEE	
BLACK COFFEE	55.
CAPPUCCINO LATTE	60.
SPECIALTY COFFEE	
MILANO ICED LATTE	80.
NONNA'S ICED COFFEE	70.
MINERAL WATER	
MINERAL WATER STILL (380ML)	35.
MINERAL WATER STILL (750ML)	55.
MINERAL WATER SPARKLING (380ML)	35.
MINERAL WATER SPARKLING (750ML)	55.

